
ClassName Place BackNo HorseName Rider Owner Tot

GREEN LEVEL

1 503 WIMPYS PLAYBOY ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 68,5

2 507 SAN FRANCE WHIZ BONAZZA ANGELICA BONAZZA ANGELICA 67

3 269 CODY SAILOR DOC AGOSTINI MICHAEL PERLINI CARLOTTA 66,5

4 999 GD CAT DEBBY DOC ANDREOTTI GIORDANA CAPRARO FABIO 66

4 509 SPIRIT FLASH OVER CANDELA ARONNE VIVIANI MIRKO 66

6 509 SPIRIT FLASH OVER TOMMASINI SAMUEL VIVIANI MIRKO 65

7 587 PC JINLIN FOR ME BARONE DENISE BARONE DENISE 63,5

8 493 ML SOLNITA BOY DALPIAZ SOFIA BAGNASCO EVELYN 62,5

8 515 TANGYS PLAYER KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 62,5

INT NON PRO REGIONALE

1 486 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 71

2 482 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 70

2 510 SPARK N CROME HAGL RICHARD HAGL RICHARD 70

4 267 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69,5

5 299 MILITOS SUPREMACY D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 69

6 481 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 68

INT OPEN REGIONALE

1 271 AGAIN BOSS CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 69

LADIES REGIONALE

1 294 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70,5

2 299 MILITOS SUPREMACY D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 68,5

3 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 67,5

3 490 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 67,5

5 267 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 0



LIMITED NON PRO REGIONALE

1 484 GOLDEN WHEELING JAC STEURER ANNA STEURER ANNA 72

2 280 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 71

3 267 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69,5

4 299 MILITOS SUPREMACY D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 69

5 278 ARC STARLIGHT WHIZ RAFFEINER ANITA RAFFEINER ANITA 68,5

6 491 CR SPANISH COOL BAR ROSSI MIRCO ROSSI MIRCO 68

7 283 LIVE OUT LOUD SEPPI DYLAN SEPPI MASSIMO 66,5

8 483 SPANISH SNAP GRABER ALEXANDER GRABER ALEXANDER 0

8 521 ARC GHOST AND GUN MICHELETTI VERENA MICHELETTI VERENA 0

LIMITED OPEN REGIONALE

1 505 DAISY STYLISH AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 71

2 282 CR HOT GUN LADY SEPPI MASSIMO SEPPI MASSIMO 69

3 276 STEADY N TORI TUMIATI FABRIZIO ROCCA MARIA TERESA 68

4 504 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 64

5 522 SAN ODISSEA FARINA LUIGI FARINA LUIGI 60,5

NON PRO REGIONALE

1 482 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 70

2 267 WIMPY DUAL STEP BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI CINDY 69,5

3 299 MILITOS SUPREMACY D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 69

3 270 JUST A LITTLE SPAT FILL EMANUEL FILL EMANUEL 69

5 481 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 68

6 514 MR SKEETS OAK ZUMBACH BARBARA ZUMBACH BARBARA scratch



NOVICE HORSE NON PRO REGIONALE 1 294 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 71,5

2 484 GOLDEN WHEELING JAC STEURER ANNA STEURER ANNA 70,5

3 299 MILITOS SUPREMACY D'ORLANDO MARZIA D'ORLANDO MARZIA 70

3 482 DIAMOND PEPPY BLACK MAHLKNECHT MARTIN MAHLKNECHT MARTIN 70

5 262 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 69

5 481 SMART FLEX DELMASO PERKMANN BARBARA PERKMANN BARBARA 69

7 280 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 68,5

8 483 SPANISH SNAP GRABER ALEXANDER GRABER ALEXANDER 65,5

9 497 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 0

9 263 HOLLYWOODS REQUEST RAML SOPHIE RAML SOPHIE 0

9 512 TOMMY DAKOTA BACKMAN IMMLER BIRGITTA BACKMAN IMMLER BIRGITTA 0

NOVICE HORSE OPEN REGIONALE 1 272 RB ELECTRIC SUGAR CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 70,5

2 492 WHIZONABLE BELTRAMINI TOMMASO RIGHETTI MATTEO 70

3 514 MR SKEETS OAK ZELLER JENNIFER ZUMBACH BARBARA 69,5

4 276 STEADY N TORI TUMIATI FABRIZIO ROCCA MARIA TERESA 68,5

5 504 LIKE A CHEX AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 65

6 505 DAISY STYLISH AGOSTINI STEFANO AGOSTINI STEFANO 64

NOVICE RIDER  REGIONALE 1 279 SMOKIE DUN BADGER CAPRIGLIONE MONICA CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 70,5

2 335 FERRUCCIO MELICONI ANDREA MELICONI ANDREA 69

2 319 BB MASTERPIECE GUN PERBELLINI GIORGIA PERBELLINI GIORGIA 69

4 523 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 67,5

5 488 CROWN ROYAL OAK MARTINELLI JULIA MARTINELLI JULIA 67

6 289 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 66,5



7 521 ARC GHOST AND GUN MICHELETTI VERENA MICHELETTI VERENA 66

8 514 MR SKEETS OAK ZUMBACH BARBARA ZUMBACH BARBARA 63,5

8 484 GOLDEN WHEELING JAC STEURER ANNA STEURER ANNA 63,5

8 490 STEADY BAR CODY MUELLER BARBARA MUELLER BARBARA 63,5

11 483 SPANISH SNAP GRABER ALEXANDER GRABER ALEXANDER 62

12 485 BARON NIC OF SUN MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 58,5

13 495 GENUINE SKYRIDER SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 0

NOVICE RIDERS 2 MANI 1 999 GD CAT DEBBY DOC ANDREOTTI GIORDANA CAPRARO FABIO 68,5

2 503 WIMPYS PLAYBOY ROLL ANNA ROLL ANNA 67

3 522 SAN ODISSEA FARINA DAMIANO FARINA LUIGI 65

4 509 SPIRIT FLASH OVER TOMMASINI SAMUEL VIVIANI MIRKO 64,5

5 509 SPIRIT FLASH OVER CANDELA ARONNE VIVIANI MIRKO 63

6 515 TANGYS PLAYER KALSER VANESSA KALSER VANESSA 62

7 508 DOCS BO SUN CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 58

8 507 SAN FRANCE WHIZ BONAZZA ANGELICA BONAZZA ANGELICA 0

OPEN  REGIONALE

1 271 AGAIN BOSS CANCIANI RENZO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 69

2 267 WIMPY DUAL STEP CANCIANI RENZO BUCCINI CINDY 0

OVER 50 NON PRO/PRIMETIME

1 486 HH RICO AND SPARKY STOLL KARIN STOLL FRITZ 71

2 497 BB ONE MIRACLED GUN CORTELLETTI MARIO CORTELLETTI MARIO 70

3 272 RB ELECTRIC SUGAR TROLETTI GIANFRANCO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 69,5

3 510 SPARK N CROME HAGL RICHARD HAGL RICHARD 69,5

5 514 MR SKEETS OAK ZUMBACH BARBARA ZUMBACH BARBARA 68,5

6 271 AGAIN BOSS TROLETTI GIANFRANCO TROLETTI GIANFRANCO 67



7 495 GENUINE SKYRIDER SCHIPLER ENRICO SCHIPLER ENRICO 57,5

8 263 HOLLYWOODS REQUEST RAML SOPHIE RAML SOPHIE scratch

ROOKIE REGIONALE 1 279 SMOKIE DUN BADGER CAPRIGLIONE MONICA CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 70,5

2 280 FIGLIO DI LONESOME SALLY LENA 2011 RIGOTT VERENA RIGOTT VERENA 70

3 262 STAR WIMPIS DELMASO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO DELLAGIACOMA MARCO 69,5

3 523 HH TOPSAIL HIGHLIGHT FILL KATHRIN FILL KATHRIN 69,5

5 485 BARON NIC OF SUN MENEGONI PAOLO MENEGONI PAOLO 68,5

6 289 GD LENA FOREST WHIZ RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS RUNGGATSCHER KLAUS 68

7 492 WHIZONABLE RIGHETTI MATTEO RIGHETTI MATTEO 67,5

8 283 LIVE OUT LOUD SEPPI DYLAN SEPPI MASSIMO 66,5

9 290 TUFF LIL GUN SOMMAVILLA SUSAN SOMMAVILLA SUSAN 53

10 484 GOLDEN WHEELING JAC STEURER ANNA STEURER ANNA 0

10 521 ARC GHOST AND GUN MICHELETTI VERENA MICHELETTI VERENA scratch

ROOKIE/YOUTH 1 519 TOP SPARKLING PARDELLER VIKTORIA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 70,5

2 518 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 69,5

3 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69

4 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 68,5

5 489 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68

6 516 DRY STEPS PARDELLER VIKTORIA MADER ANDREA 64,5

7 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 63,5



SHORT STIRRUP 1 524 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 71,5

2 581 RZ BH REMINS ZOZIN VALERIE ZENI LUCA 71

3 516 DRY STEPS SEEHAUSER NOEMI MADER ANDREA 70,5

4 275 CHOCOLATE BOBALOU BUCCINI CINDY DELLA VALLE FERRUCCIO 69,5

5 268 PFM TWO SOCKS RIGHI FRANCESCA BANFI ALESSIA 69

5 520 HELLSTOPPER RIFESER ILAN BURGER PETRA 69

7 268 PFM TWO SOCKS CASTELLANI GIULIA BANFI ALESSIA 68

8 279 SMOKIE DUN BADGER SCROBE CAROL CAPRIGLIONE MONICA 66

9 261 ZIPPO OKIE DUNIT GABRIELLI VITTORIA SIGHINOLFI MARIA ELENA 65

10 508 DOCS BO SUN CONCI ARIANNA PEREGO VALENTINA 0

YOUTH < 13

1 524 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 69,5

1 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69,5

3 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 68,5

YOUTH REGIONALE

1 294 QUESTION TARY BUCCINI GIORGIA BUCCINI GIORGIA 70,5

2 518 SHESA YELLOW WHIZ MALFERTHEINER VANESSA PARDELLER VIKTORIA 70

3 588 THUNDER BO SUN FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 69,5

3 524 JACKLINGER PROSSLINER JOHANNA MAHLKNECHT IWAN 69,5

5 517 PLEASE HAVE A KING FERRAROL FRANCESCA FERRAROL MAURIZIO 68,5

6 489 RS RAMATONIC LENA VINATZER CAROL VINATZER CAROL 68

7 282 CR HOT GUN LADY SEPPI NANCY SEPPI MASSIMO 67

8 312 JOLLY SPANGLED WHIZ FEDERER PETRA FEDERER PETRA 65


